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4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Fliegl TPS 180 + 2 Axle + TRS Cooling + Dhollandia Lift

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Anzahl der achsen
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Hohe
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite
Konstruktion Héhe

Zubehor

Beschreibung
WFDFLT21861001716

€6.950,-
Kuhl-/Tiefkihltransport
2006

001716
WFDFLT21861001716

2
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Ubrig
18.000 kg
12.560 kg
5.440 kg
735 cm

258 cm

395 cm

729 cm

250 cm

289 cm
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